Cub
Udermann

Cadet
Stumlin
Bosteter
Horstman
Horstman

Junior
Stumlin
Stetzer
Schulte
Nuttleman
Ambro

Blackhawk Archer:
La Crosse

Zach

Sara
Riley
Trenton
Jacob

Josh
Shawn
Mitch
Joseph
Paul

Rosenthal
DuMars
Martin
Schmidt
Radde
Anderson
Hollnagel
Bainlee
Clark
Olson
Boelsing
Aaron
Spors
Goodman
Anderson
Stetzer
Seeley
Giudice

Jacobson
Horstman
Downing
Bredlau
Netwal
Blumer
Horstman
Shillinger
Udermann

Jeff
Herb
Torrey
Keith
John
Ryan
Anthony
Bruce
Mark L.
Jay

Jim
Scott
Mike
Rod
Towner
Bill
Chris
Dale
Marcus
Jacob
David
Weasel
Mike
Dan
Jeff
Paul
Daniel
Donnic
Derek
Brian

April 2009 Bow Shoot Results

Unlimited
Ganschow
Jensen
Hermann
Nellessen
Stumlin
Foss
Widner
Ellis

Women
Bainlee

380
380
375
365
345
340
320
295
285
285
280
260
210

David
Justin
Thomas
Isaac
Randy
Mark
Sid
Tony

Candi

525
510
505
460
435
430
375
275

320

Thanks to everyone who participated in our shoot. We hope to see you again at our May 2-3 3D shoot.
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